Table H.8

Arrears in respect of unpaid rents pertaining to Government rental

homes, 2019

£

Month

Amount of arrears

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

m mH mhH mH mhH mhH H b b

4,723,762.60
4,725,367.93
4,721,135.12
4,737,558.04
4,723,460.72
4,728,836.09
4,712,194.75
4,705,130.96
4,709,981.37
4,714,715.85
4,723,683.90
4,735,643.66
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