Table H.8

Arrears in respect of unpaid rents pertaining to Government rental homes, 2019

Month	Amount of arrears	
January	£	4,723,762.60
February	£	4,725,367.93
March	£	4,721,135.12
April	£	4,737,558.04
May	£	4,723,460.72
June	£	4,728,836.09
July	£	4,712,194.75
August	£	4,705,130.96
September	£	4,709,981.37
October	£	4,714,715.85
November	£	4,723,683.90
December	£	4,735,643.66

Updated 28 January 2020

Source: Housing Department